SPECIAL ALLOW 8867.00 8867.00

STATUTORY BONUS 3571.00 3571.00

INTERNET EXPENSE 1000.00 1000.00

SHIFT ALLOWANCE 3000.00

Deductions Actual

PF 1,800.00

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 31.00

Total Earnings:INR. 44,642.00 45,842.00 Total Deductions:INR. 1,831.00

Net Pay for the month: 44,011.00

(Rupees Forty Four Thousand Eleven Only)

Remarks: Statutory Bonus is being paid every month
This is a system generated payslip and does not require a signature

SHUBHAYU ACHARYA